
WOMENS 181.0 RESULTS

Womens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 166.0 155.0 10

2 EJ Wells Riverton High School 180.0 115.0 8

3 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 177.0 110.0 6

4 TAYLOR MCGOWNE Kingman High School 181.0 105.0 4

5 Nayara  Sanchez Douglass High School 175.5 100.0 2

6 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 177.6 85.0 1

Womens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 166.0 300.0 10

2 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 177.0 265.0 8

3 EJ Wells Riverton High School 180.0 205.0 6

4 Nayara  Sanchez Douglass High School 175.5 200.0 4

5 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 177.6 190.0 2

6 TAYLOR MCGOWNE Kingman High School 181.0 185.0 1

Womens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 166.0 165.0 10

2 EJ Wells Riverton High School 180.0 145.0 8

3 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 177.0 135.0 6

4 Nayara  Sanchez Douglass High School 175.5 115.0 4

5 TAYLOR MCGOWNE Kingman High School 181.0 110.0 2

6 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 177.6 85.0 1



Womens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 166.0 620.0 0

2 EJ Wells Riverton High School 180.0 465.0 0

3 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 177.0 510.0 0

4 Nayara  Sanchez Douglass High School 175.5 415.0 0

5 TAYLOR MCGOWNE Kingman High School 181.0 400.0 0

6 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 177.6 360.0 0


